USP OF AUCTIONABLE PROPERTIES

For –Incomplete House Structure

Name of the Borrower: Smt Rani Bano Ansari

Description	Details		
Flat /Independent House	Incomplete House structure		
Area	Area- Plot Area 1000 Sq Ft		
(For Plot Mention total Area)			
Name of Building and Address	All that Part & Parcel of Incomplete House constructed on plot no 140A, N.B. 162, P.C. No. 28/33 (old) 7(new),part of khasra no 70/1, Maharana Pratap Ward no 16, Mauja Purwa, RNM Purwa, Tehsil Old Jabalpur New Gorakhpur Total plot area 1000 sq ft, District Jabalpur owned by Smt Rani Bano Ansari W/o Shri Mashroor Alam .CERSAI ID :200079927301		
Boundaries (Plot / Independent House)	Bounded By : North - Private Plot No 139, South – Private Plot No 140 , East – Private Plot No 145&146 , West- Side Road		
Additional Amenities	 Water supply: Available Near by Kshitij School NH 7 is just 3 km far from property . Located at already stablished colony . 		
Nearby Facilities	School – 0.5 Kms,Hospital - 2 Kms Shopping Centre/Mall - 5 Kms		
Connectivity	Rly Station – 4 Kms. Bus Stop - 2 Kms		
Auction Price	Rs.26,60,000/-		

Bank website <u>www.bank.sbi</u>	E-auction website www.banknet.com Property ID- SBIN20079927301	Property Location	Video / Photos of Property
			Photo /Video